
 

 

 
 

  Fall   Winter   Spring   Summer 

Fi
rs

t Y
ea

r  Bacc Core: WR 121 English Comp 
Bacc Core Math MTH 111  
BA 160  B-Engaged 
Bacc Core: Lit and Arts 
 

3 
4 
3 
4 
 

 
Bacc Core: WR 222 English Comp 
Bacc Core/Bus: Speech 
BA 161  Innovation Nation - 
Awareness to Action 
Bacc Core: Western Culture 
Bacc Core: Physical Science 
 

3 
3 
3 
 
3 
4 

 
 
BA 162  Innovation Nation - Ideas to 
Reality 
MTH 241  Bus. Calculus  
Bacc Core: Bio Science 
Bacc Core: Fitness for Health 
Bacc Core: PAC Fitness 
 
 
 

 
 
3 
 
4 
4 
2 
1 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Total Credits 14 Total Credits 16 Total Credits 14   

  
Co-Curricular and Academic  
Opportunities 
First Year 
 
 

• Participate in FY experiences 
• Check out resources for student wellness, time management and study skills 
• Attend club meetings of interest (Suggested: Entrepreneurship Club)  
• Attend a campus workshop 

Se
co

nd
 Y

ea
r 

Bacc Core SPI/Bus: ECON 201 
Microeconomics 
BA 211  Financial Accounting 
BA 275  Statistical Inference 
BA 282  Personal, Prof and 
Leadership Dev I (FALL) 
BA 260  Entrepreneurship  
 
 

 
 
4 
 
4 
4 
1 
 
4 
 
 
 
 

 
BA 230  Business Law 
BA 213  Managerial Accounting 
BA 283  Prof and Leadership Dev II 
(WINTER) 
BA 281 Professional Development 
Bacc Core: Diff, Pow & Discrim. 
 
 
 
 

 
4 
4 
1 
 
3 
3 
 
 
 
 

 
ECON 202 Macroeconomics 
BA 270 Bus. Process Management 
BA 284 Foundations of Finance 
(SPRING) 
Bacc Core: Additional Science 
Bacc Core: Cultural Diversity 
 
  
 
 

4 
4 
1 
 
4 
3 
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  Total Credits  17 Total Credits  15 Total Credits  16   

 
Co-Curricular and Academic  
Opportunities 
Second Year  
 

• Check out Career Development Center resources  
• Learn about Undergraduate Research opportunities  
• Attend campus events (try at least 1 per term) 
• Research study abroad opportunities and integrate into academic plan if interested 
• Think about adding a minor. Sustainability is an excellent choice for business students 
• Continue with club participation; consider taking a leadership role 

        

Th
ird

 Y
ea

r 

BA 347 International Business 
BA 360 Intro Financial Mgmt 
BA 370 Information Systems 
BA 390 Marketing 
BA 311  Framing Your Career Plan 
(FALL) 

 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
 

 
BA 354 (WIC) Managing Ethics 
BA 352 Ind & Team Perform 
BA 357 Ops Management 
BA 312  Foundations of Personal 
Finance II (WINTER) 
Bacc Core: Synthesis  
 

 
4 
4 
4 
1 
 
3 
 

 
BA 375  Applied Quantitative Methods 
BA 313  The Orange and Black Case 
Competition (SPRING) 
Gen. Bus. Option (GBO) or Upper Div. 
Elective 
GBO/ UD Elective 
Bacc Core: Synthesis 
 

 
4 
1 
 
4 
 
4 
3 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

  Total Credits 17 Total Credits 16 Total Credits  16   

  
Co-Curricular and Academic  
Opportunities 
Third Year 
 

 
• Continue to work with Career Development Center to determine career or graduate school goals. 
• Plan your experiential education experiences: internship, leadership, volunteer, research, writing 
• Research grad schools and prep application process 

 

Fo
ur

th
 Y

ea
r 

 
 
BA 411  Navigating Your Workplace 
(FALL) 
GBO 
GBO (400 level) 
Free Elective 
 
 

1 
 
4 
4 
4 
 

BA 412  Financial Planning I (WINT) 
GBO (400 level) 
GBO (400 level) 
Free Elective  
 

1 
4 
4 
4 
 

BA 413 Financial Planning II (SPR) 
BA 466 Integrative Strategic Exp. 
(Capstone) 
Free Elective  
Free Elective 

1 
4 
 
4 
4 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Total Credits  13 Total Credits  13 Total Credits 13   



 

 

 
Co-Curricular and Academic  
Opportunities 
Fourth Year 
 
 
 

 
• Apply to grad school by deadlines (if applicable)  
• Begin post grad job search, develop resume, continue connecting with Career Development Center 
• Apply for graduation 3 terms before your graduating term (term you finish your courses) 
• Plan for Commencement Ceremony and celebrations in June! 

 
 

This is a sample schedule intended for informational purposes only.  Students should consult with their OSU academic advisor to create a personalized degree plan 
based on interest and goals.  


